
1 
 

BID RESULTS
Bid #: 2024-21 
Bid Name: B27 Drainage Swale 

Opening Date & Time: 4/17/2024 @ 1:00 PM 
# of Bids Received:  3

 
ONLINE SUBMITTAL 

 
Name: Lisa Thompson      Company: STCC        
 
Name: __        Company:         
   
Name:         Company:         
 
Name:         Company:         
 
Name:         Company:         
 
Name:         Company:         

Contractor Amount of Bid 
Bid Security 

Check 
or  Bond 

Bid Form 
signed 

Date & Time 
Received 

Addendum 
Acknwlgd. References 

JG Austin Services $ 24,900.00 NA Yes 4/16/24 @ 
7:39 am Yes  Yes 

Earth Moving Solutions 
LLC $ 10,655.62 NA Yes 4/16/24 @ 

10:28 am Yes Yes 

REWC Land 
Management $ 49,570.00 NA Yes 4/15/24 

@12:37 pm Yes Yes 

 $      

 $      

 $      

 $      

 $      


	Bid Results
	online submittal


